
$130.00
$155.00
$205.00

$14.00
$14.00

$14.00
$24.00

$65.00

This treatment is customized to your individual skin care 
needs. It includes deep cleansing, mild exfoliation, impaction 
removal and relaxing massage; it ends with a balancing 
masque, replenishing serum, moisturizer, and eye cream. 
Your skin and decolletege will be left glowing.
Prepaid Series of 6: $200.00

Dermalogica Multivitamin Power Peel – 1 Hour 

$25.00Express Facial Treatment - 30 minutes
For a quick “on-the-go” treatment, enjoy a deep cleansing, 
exfoliation, and a masque specific to your skin’s needs. 
Prepaid Series of 6  $125.00

$45.00

Price includes Blow Dry or Set. Prices vary with length and density.

Hairstyling
Haircut (includes shampoo blow dry) 
Haircut + Flat Iron/Curling 
Neck/Fringe Trim/Beard 
Shampoo Blow Dry 
Shampoo Blow Dry + Flat Iron/ Curling Iron 
Shampoo Set
Haircut and set 
Pressing 
Single Braid Extension 
Real Hair Fashion Color Hair Extension 
French Braid/Designer Braids 
Updo Curls 

Color And Lightening

$10.00
$14.00
$5.00
$7.00
$12.00
$7.00
$14.00
$20.00
$7.00
$8.00+
$5.00
$25.00+

$65.00+
$40.00+
$75.00+
$12.00
$15.00

$65.00+
$65.00+
$40.00+

$80.00+
$50.00+
$60.00+
$70.00+
$75.00+
$90.00+
$105.00+
$5.00 each

$50.00
$55.00
$60.00

$90.00
$58.00

Virgin Tint 
Tint Touch Up 
Tint Touch Up W/ Filler 
Extra Bowl Fee 
Toner
Semi-Permanent Color
Demi-Permanent Color 
Virgin Lightener 
Lightener Touchup (1/2” or less) 
Multi-Dimensional Color
Ombre/Balayage
Foil Weave ½ Head on Short Hair 
Foil Weave ½ Head on Medium Hair 
Fail Weave ½ Head on Long Hair 
Full Head Highlights on Short Hair 
Full Head Highlights on Medium Hair 
Full Head Highlights on Long Hair 
Individual Foil Packets 

Permanent Wave
Prices may vary with length, density, texture, and rod 
size. Haircut and  Blow Dry or Set Included. 
Short (Above Shoulder) 
Medium (To Shoulder)
Long (One Rod Wrap)
Designer Wraps:
Spiral, Two Rod, Ring Rod
Soft Curl  

Chemical Straightening
Prices may vary with length and density. 
Haircut and set included.
Virgin Application 
Touchup
Fringe Only 

$35.00
 $24.00

$15.00

$16.00
$24.00

$10.00
$8.00

$14.00

$40.00

Reconditioning
(Includes blow dry)
Deep Conditioning Treatment 
Redken 

Revitalizing Scalp Treatment 
Custom Treatment Oils (Includes shampoo blow dry) 
High Frequency 

Malibu Hair & Scalp Treatments
Includes complementary blow dry.
Hard Water Wellness, no styling
Scalp Therapy
Swimers Wellness
Crystal Gel Pre-Chemical Service 
Malibu Makeover

Keratin Smoothing Treatment
Smoothing – Short 
Smoothing – Medium 
Smoothing – Long

Signature Wine Country Escape Facial Treatment – 
90 minutes 
Relax and unwind with an extended, luxurious, beautifying  
treatment. Tailored for each individual clients skin care needs, this is  
perfect for when you need a little more “me” time. 

Customized Wine Country Treatment - 1 Hour 

Prepaid Series of 6: $365.00

Customized Back Treatment - 30 Minutes
Enjoy a back treatment that includes a double cleanse, 
skin analysis, exfoliation, extractions, toner, moisturizer 
and spf.
Prepaid Series of 6 $125.00 

 $25.00 

$35.00+

This treatment effectively removes dulling surface skin cells to 
reveal a fresher look, leaving your skin with improved texture 
and tone. Recommended for the client concerned about signs 
of premature and/or mature aging. 
Prepaid Series of 6  $255.00 

Skin Script Seasonal Facial
Changed monthly, this unique variation will include a seasonal enzyme 
exfoliant and specialty mask featuring our new skin care line Skin 
Script that will leave the skin hydrated, smooth, and glowing 
$45.00



All Services Are Performed by Future 
Professionals Under the Supervision of 

Licensed Educators
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STUDENT SALON$10.00
$8.00
$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00
$20.00
$25.00

 Lytle’s Redwood Empire Beauty College  

186 Wikiup Drive, Santa Rosa, CA  95403

www.lytlesrebc.edu
707 545-8449Updated July 2022

Senior Discount Days
Tuesday - Friday
10% off Cuts, Sets, Perms and Facials

College Students with School ID
Free Haircut Days - Tuesday and Friday

Alumni Discount: 50% off Services
Excluding packages, extensions and smoothing treatments

Salon and Spa Hours of Operation
Tuesday-Wednesday: 10:30 am to 4:00 pm 
Thursday: 11:30 am to 4:00 pm
Friday: 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday: 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

Waxing 

$15.00
$25.00
$27.00

Eye b rows
Lip
Chin
Face (sides)
Legs - Ankle to Knee 
Legs - Knee to Thigh 
Full L egs
Bikini
Arm (½)
Arm (Full) 
Underarms
Back
Chest
Neck

$20.00
$10.00

Connect with us on Instagram! 
@lytlesbeautycollege

 $60.00

$60.00

Borboleta Lash and 
Brow Services
Lush Lift

Brow Lamination 

Lush Lift and Brow Lamination 
Combo 

Lash Tint

Nail Services

Water Manicure
Oil Manicure
Polish Change (Hands Only) Gel 
Manicure
Gel Removal (add on service) 
Pedicure
Gel Pedicure

$8.00

$5.00
$9.00

$15.00
$7.00
$19.00
$26.00

$100.00

$30.00




