Hairstyling		Reconditioning	
Haircut (includes shampoo blow dry)	\$10.00	(Includes blow dry)	
Haircut + Flat Iron/Curling	\$14.00	Deep Conditioning Treatment	\$16.00
Neck/Fringe Trim/Beard	<b>\$5.00</b>	Redken	\$24.00
Shampoo Blow Dry	\$7.00	neunen	724.00
Shampoo Blow Dry + Flat Iron/ Curling Iron	\$12.00	Revitalizing Scalp Treatment	
Shampoo Set	\$7.00	Custom Treatment Oils (Includes shampoo blow dry)	\$10.00
Haircut and set	\$14.00	High Frequency	\$8.00
Pressing	\$20.00	W.W. H. G. C. L. T. L. L.	
Single Braid Extension	\$7.00	Malibu Hair & Scalp Treatments	
Real Hair Fashion Color Hair Extension	\$8.00+	Includes complementary blow dry.	
French Braid/Designer Braids	\$5.00	Hard Water Wellness, no styling	\$14.00
Updo Curls	\$25.00+	Scalp Therapy	\$14.00
Color And Lightening		Swimers Wellness	\$14.00
Price includes Blow Dry or Set. Prices vary with length	and density	Crystal Gel Pre-Chemical Service	\$14.00
Virgin Tint	-	Malibu Makeover	\$24.00
Tint Touch Up	\$65.00+		
Tint Touch Up W/ Filler	\$40.00+ \$75.00	Keratin Smoothing Treatment	
Extra Bowl Fee	\$75.00+ \$12.00	Smoothing – Short	\$130.00
		Smoothing – Medium	\$155.00
Toner	\$15.00 \$35.00+	Smoothing – Long	\$205.00
Semi-Permanent Color	\$65.00+		
Demi-Permanent Color	\$65.00+	Signature Wine Country Escape Facial Treatment	- \$65.00
Virgin Lightener	\$40.00+	90 minutes	<b>70</b> J.00
Lightener Touchup (1/2" or less)	¥40.00		
Multi-Dimensional Color		Relax and unwind with an extended, luxurious, beautifying	4h:-:-
Ombre/Balayage	\$80.00+	treatment. Tailored for each individual clients skin care needs, perfect for when you need a little more "me" time.	THIS IS
Foil Weave 1/2 Head on Short Hair	\$50.00+	•	
Foil Weave 1/2 Head on Medium Hair	\$60.00+	Prepaid Series of 6: \$365.00	
Fail Weave 1⁄2 Head on Long Hair	\$70.00+	Customized Wine Country Treatment - 1 Hour	\$40.00
Full Head Highlights on Short Hair	\$75.00+	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
Full Head Highlights on Medium Hair	\$90.00+	This treatment is customized to your individual skin care	
Full Head Highlights on Long Hair	\$105.00+	needs. It includes deep cleansing, mild exfoliation, impa	CTION
Individual Foil Packets	\$5.00 each	removal and relaxing massage; it ends with a balancing masque, replenishing serum, moisturizer, and eye cream	
Permanent Wave		Your skin and decolletege will be left glowing.	l <b>.</b>
Prices may vary with length, density, texture, and rod		Prepaid Series of 6: \$200.00	
size. Haircut and Blow Dry or Set Included.			
Short (Above Shoulder)	\$50.00	Express Facial Treatment - 30 minutes	\$25.00
Medium (To Shoulder)	\$55.00 \$60.00	For a quick "on-the-go" treatment, enjoy a deep cleansir	ng.
Long (One Rod Wrap)  Designer Wraps:	\$00.00	exfoliation, and a masque specific to your skin's needs.	-0'
Spiral, Two Rod, Ring Rod	\$90.00	Prepaid Series of 6 \$125.00	
Soft Curl	\$58.00	•	
Chamiaal Stariahtaniaa	430.00	Customized Back Treatment - 30 Minutes	\$25.00
Chemical Straightening		Enjoy a back treatment that includes a double cleanse,	
Prices may vary with length and density. Haircut and set included.		skin analysis, exfoliation, extractions, toner, moisturize	ſ
Virgin Application	\$35.00	and spf.	
Touchup	\$24.00	Prepaid Series of 6 \$125.00	
Fringe Only	\$15.00		
Time only	J.UU		

### Dermalogica Multivitamin Power Peel – 1 Hour

\$45.00

This treatment effectively removes dulling surface skin cells to reveal a fresher look, leaving your skin with improved texture and tone. Recommended for the client concerned about signs of premature and/or mature aging. Prepaid Series of 6 \$255.00

### Skin Script Seasonal Facial

Changed monthly, this unique variation will include a seasonal enzyme exfoliant and specialty mask featuring our new skin care line Skin Script that will leave the skin hydrated, smooth, and glowing \$45.00





## Waxing

Eyebrows Lip Chin Face (sides) Legs - Ankle to Knee Legs - Knee to Thigh Full Legs Bikini	\$10.00 \$8.00 \$10.00 \$15.00 \$25.00 \$27.00
	\$40.00 \$20.00
Arm (½) Arm (Full) Underarms	\$14.00 \$22.00 \$20.00
Back Chest Neck	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$10.00

Connect with us on Instagram!

@lytlesbeautycollege

# Borboleta Lash and Brow Services

Lush Lift	\$60.00
Brow Lamination	\$60.00
Lush Lift and Brow Lamination Combo	\$100.00
Lash Tint	\$30.00

### **Nail Services**

Water Manicure	\$8.00
Oil Manicure	\$9.00
Polish Change (Hands Only) Gel	\$5.00
Manicure	\$15.00
Gel Removal (add on service)	\$7.00
Pedicure	\$19.00
Gel Pedicure	\$26.00

### **Senior Discount Days**

Tuesday - Friday 10% off Cuts, Sets, Perms and Facials

### **College Students with School ID**

Free Haircut Days - Tuesday and Friday

### Alumni Discount: 50% off Services

Excluding packages, extensions and smoothing treatments

### Salon and Spa Hours of Operation

Tuesday-Wednesday: 10:30 am to 4:00 pm

Thursday: 11:30 am to 4:00 pm Friday: 9:00 am to 4:00 pm Saturday: 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

# STUDENT SALON LYTLE'S BEAUTY COLLEGE



All Services Are Performed by Future Professionals Under the Supervision of Licensed Educators

Lytle's Redwood Empire Beauty College 186 Wikiup Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95403

> www.lytlesrebc.edu 707 545-8449